
Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 23153 Registered to Lithuanian Swimming Federation 2012-11-09 19:46 - Page 1

LPF taurės varžybos
Anykščiai, 9- - 10-11-2012

Event 1 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
2012-11-09 Results Final
LR 47.54 Raimondas Mažuolis 1994
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Final
1. Danas Rapšys 95 Pan Žem 50.60 700 24.73 50.60
2. Jevgenij Rogožin 96 VVSM 51.64 659 24.66 51.64
3. Deividas Grigalionis 94 Pan Žem 51.76 654 24.91 51.76
4. Jonas Zakarauskas 95 K C SM 52.70 620 25.85 52.70
5. Irmantas Vernickas 93 Anykšč 52.72 619 25.43 52.72
6. Giedrius Titenis 89 Anykšč 53.03 608 25.83 53.03

Event 2 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
2012-11-09 Results Final
LR 2:00.43 Jūratė Ščerbinskaitė K C SM Anykščiai 2011

Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Final
1. Joana Ulytė 95 Pan Žem 2:08.43 648 29.56 1:01.87 1:35.40 2:08.43
2. Guoda Jonelytė 95 Pan Žem 2:09.53 632 30.22 1:03.12 1:36.46 2:09.53
3. Aistė Kubiliūtė 97 K C SM 2:13.44 578 31.01 1:04.53 1:38.93 2:13.44
4. Greta Remeikaitė 97 Pan Žem 2:15.30 554 31.92 1:05.94 1:40.68 2:15.30
5. Karolina Varsockaja 95 VVSM 2:15.75 549 32.38 1:07.00 1:42.34 2:15.75
6. Agnė Sorakaitė 98 Ut DCS 2:16.65 538 31.39 1:06.10 1:41.68 2:16.65

Event 3 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
2012-11-09 Results Final
LR 27.39 Giedrius Titenis 2009
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

Final
1. Vaidotas Blažys 92 K PM 28.39 703
2. Giedrius Titenis 89 Anykšč 28.93 664
3. Marius Mikalauskas 94 K C SM 29.64 618
4. Mantas Auruškevičius 95 Al SRC 29.89 602
5. Kirilas Kiseliovas 94 VVSM 30.12 589
6. Avedzik Laryonenka 95 M Start 30.26 581

Event 4 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
2012-11-09 Results Final
LR 1:05.02 Rūta Meilutytė GBR Stokholm (SWE) 2012
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Final
1. Erika Bespalko 89 K C SM 1:11.65 670 34.08 1:11.65
2. Dovilė Mikoliūnaitė 96 Ignal PK 1:13.64 617 34.30 1:13.64
3. Goda Overlingaitė 97 K C SM 1:13.71 615 34.43 1:13.71
4. Viktė Labanauskaitė 97 Pan Žem 1:13.89 611 34.92 1:13.89
5. Vaiva Štaraitė 98 K PM 1:15.37 575 35.94 1:15.37
6. Viktorija Valiūtė 98 Šiaul Delf 1:16.66 547 37.12 1:16.66
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LPF taurės varžybos
Anykščiai, 9- - 10-11-2012

Event 5 Men, 400m Medley Open
2012-11-09 Results
LR 4:05.85 Vytautas Janušaitis 2010

 : 5:39.96
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Povilas Strazdas 96 VVSM 4:26.86 687
50m: 27.62 27.62 150m: 1:32.82 33.83 250m: 2:46.30 40.44 350m: 3:57.50 30.76

100m: 58.99 31.37 200m: 2:05.86 33.04 300m: 3:26.74 40.44 400m: 4:26.86 29.36

2. Nikita Sharapov 95 M Start 4:36.86 615
50m: 28.05 28.05 150m: 1:34.94 34.56 250m: 2:47.93 38.57 350m: 4:02.96 34.68

100m: 1:00.38 32.33 200m: 2:09.36 34.42 300m: 3:28.28 40.35 400m: 4:36.86 33.90

3. Grantas Dapkus 96 K C SM 4:47.35 550
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:45.71 38.17 250m: 3:03.15 40.92 350m: 4:16.41 31.74

100m: 1:07.54 35.65 200m: 2:22.23 36.52 300m: 3:44.67 41.52 400m: 4:47.35 30.94

4. Rokas Dobrovolskis 95 Šiaul Delf 4:50.99 530
50m: 30.31 30.31 150m: 1:44.12 38.10 250m: 3:03.98 42.17 350m: 4:19.15 33.14

100m: 1:06.02 35.71 200m: 2:21.81 37.69 300m: 3:46.01 42.03 400m: 4:50.99 31.84

5. Martynas Kasperavičius 94 Šiaul Delf 4:55.27 507
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:46.35 39.36 250m: 3:06.25 42.15 350m: 4:21.09 33.72

100m: 1:06.99 35.80 200m: 2:24.10 37.75 300m: 3:47.37 41.12 400m: 4:55.27 34.18

6. Kasparas Jasinskas 96 K PM 5:05.74 456
50m: 31.30 31.30 150m: 1:48.87 39.97 250m: 3:12.11 43.16 350m: 4:31.36 36.33

100m: 1:08.90 37.60 200m: 2:28.95 40.08 300m: 3:55.03 42.92 400m: 5:05.74 34.38

7. Aleksandras Zamorskis 71 Kšd Ilgaplaukiai 5:06.90 451
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:46.47 38.30 250m: 3:08.40 43.81 350m: 4:30.86 37.95

100m: 1:08.17 36.59 200m: 2:24.59 38.12 300m: 3:52.91 44.51 400m: 5:06.90 36.04

8. Erikas Aukštikalnis 96 K C SM 5:09.81 439
50m: 30.92 30.92 150m: 1:47.93 39.75 250m: 3:09.64 42.29 350m: 4:31.83 38.53

100m: 1:08.18 37.26 200m: 2:27.35 39.42 300m: 3:53.30 43.66 400m: 5:09.81 37.98

9. Rokas Mockevičius 97 Al SRC 5:12.62 427
50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 1:54.10 37.91 250m: 3:18.24 45.90 350m: 4:37.58 34.25

100m: 1:16.19 42.21 200m: 2:32.34 38.24 300m: 4:03.33 45.09 400m: 5:12.62 35.04

10. Mantas Skaržinskas 97 Mar SM 5:16.30 412
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:51.69 40.25 250m: 3:16.18 44.59 350m: 4:40.04 37.92

100m: 1:11.44 38.68 200m: 2:31.59 39.90 300m: 4:02.12 45.94 400m: 5:16.30 36.26

Event 6 Women, 100m Fly Open
2012-11-09 Results Final
LR 1:00.77 Giedrė Grigonytė VVSM Anyksciai 2011
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Final
1. Giedrė Grigonytė 95 VVSM 1:02.57 681 29.67 1:02.57
2. Ieva Zarankaitė 94 Ut DCS 1:04.56 619 30.33 1:04.56
3. Ernesta Kareckaitė 98 K PM 1:06.72 561 31.28 1:06.72
4. Miglė Juškaitė 97 VVSM 1:10.06 485 32.11 1:10.06
5. Dovilė Ryliškytė 98 Ut DCS 1:11.93 448 33.62 1:11.93
6. Justina Dilkaitė 97 VVSM 1:12.88 430 34.91 1:12.88
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LPF taurės varžybos
Anykščiai, 9- - 10-11-2012

Event 7 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
2012-11-09 Results Final
LR 51.63 Vytautas Janušaitis 2009
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Final
1. Danas Rapšys 95 Pan Žem 54.95 706 27.15 54.95
2. Deividas Grigalionis 94 Pan Žem 56.41 653 27.49 56.41
3. Gytis Stankevičius 94 K PM 56.62 645 27.65 56.62
4. Augustinas Jakubauskas 94 VVSM 58.02 600 28.05 58.02
5. Darius Grigalionis 77 Pan Žem 59.17 565 28.45 59.17
6. Pavel Savin 96 M Start 59.93 544 29.24 59.93

Event 8 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
2012-11-09 Results Final
LR 28.95 Rugilė Mileišytė 2009

Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

Final
1. Nastassia Karakouskaya 96 M Start 31.01 569
2. Inga Šukytė 92 K PM 31.45 545
3. Joana Ulytė 95 Pan Žem 31.57 539
4. Ieva Zarankaitė 94 Ut DCS 31.59 538
5. Martyna Karmazinaitė 97 K PM 31.81 527
6. Beatričė Kanapienytė 99 K PM 32.46 496

Event 9 Men, 200m Fly Open
2012-11-09 Results Final
LR 1:59.31 Edvinas Dautartas 2008
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Final
1. Edgaras Štura 88 VVSM 2:02.04 714 27.19 58.58 1:30.37 2:02.04
2. Deividas Margevičius 95 K C SM 2:03.38 691 26.61 58.22 1:30.74 2:03.38
3. Artūras Štura 92 VVSM 2:10.18 588 28.59 1:01.80 1:36.49 2:10.18
4. Nikita Sharapov 95 M Start 2:14.61 532 29.73 1:03.71 1:38.86 2:14.61
5. Pijus Mackevičius 96 K PM 2:16.75 507 30.63 1:06.71 1:42.08 2:16.75
6. Marius Baranovskis 95 Ignal PK 2:21.37 459 31.13 1:06.66 1:44.25 2:21.37

Event 10 Women, 200m Medley Open
2012-11-09 Results Final
LR 2:17.65 Rūta Meilutytė GBR Millfield (GBR) 2011
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Final
1. Viktė Labanauskaitė 97 Pan Žem 2:23.40 656 32.33 1:10.35 1:50.11 2:23.40
2. Maryia Kuzava 95 M Start 2:26.93 609 32.03 1:08.71 1:52.74 2:26.93
3. Goda Overlingaitė 97 K C SM 2:29.11 583 32.83 1:11.90 1:52.87 2:29.11
4. Agnė Sorakaitė 98 Ut DCS 2:32.29 547 33.18 1:12.80 1:57.03 2:32.29
5. Aneta Astrauskaitė 98 Šiaul Delf 2:33.78 531 33.18 1:12.40 1:57.82 2:33.78
6. Viktorija Valiūtė 98 Šiaul Delf 2:37.75 492 36.98 1:16.40 1:59.37 2:37.75
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LPF taurės varžybos
Anykščiai, 9- - 10-11-2012

Event 11 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
2012-11-09 Results Final
LR 3:49.96 Vytautas Janušaitis 2004
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

Final
1. Grantas Dapkus 96 K C SM 4:04.82 656

50m: 28.89 28.89 150m: 1:30.64 30.89 250m: 2:32.92 30.97 350m: 3:34.92 30.88
100m: 59.75 30.86 200m: 2:01.95 31.31 300m: 3:04.04 31.12 400m: 4:04.82 29.90

2. Simas Žiaukas 91 K C SM 4:05.85 648
50m: 28.12 28.12 150m: 1:30.65 31.28 250m: 2:33.60 31.29 350m: 3:03.36

100m: 59.37 31.25 200m: 2:02.31 31.66 300m: 3:05.10 31.50 400m: 4:05.85 1:02.49

3. Jonas Zakarauskas 95 K C SM 4:06.75 641
50m: 28.47 28.47 150m: 1:30.93 31.26 250m: 2:33.81 31.47 350m: 3:36.61 31.62

100m: 59.67 31.20 200m: 2:02.34 31.41 300m: 3:04.99 31.18 400m: 4:06.75 30.14

4. Matas Lataitis 97 VVSM 4:15.66 576
50m: 28.50 28.50 150m: 1:31.66 31.73 250m: 2:36.68 32.68 350m: 3:42.88 33.24

100m: 59.93 31.43 200m: 2:04.00 32.34 300m: 3:09.64 32.96 400m: 4:15.66 32.78

5. Arminas Sederevičius 96 K PM 4:22.86 530
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:35.98 33.49 250m: 2:43.69 33.57 350m: 3:51.49 33.57

100m: 1:02.49 32.13 200m: 2:10.12 34.14 300m: 3:17.92 34.23 400m: 4:22.86 31.37

6. Rokas Dobrovolskis 95 Šiaul Delf 4:28.26 498
50m: 29.41 29.41 150m: 1:36.38 33.86 250m: 2:45.33 34.34 350m: 3:55.27 35.08

100m: 1:02.52 33.11 200m: 2:10.99 34.61 300m: 3:20.19 34.86 400m: 4:28.26 32.99

Event 12 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
2012-11-09 Results Final
LR 24.97 Ruta Meilutyte GBR Stokholm (SWE) 2012
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

Final
1. Giedrė Grigonytė 95 VVSM 26.58 669
2. Ieva Burneikytė 98 Pan Žem 27.19 625
3. Nastassia Karakouskaya 96 M Start 27.46 606
4. Vaiva Štaraitė 98 K PM 27.63 595
5. Ieva Zarankaitė 94 Ut DCS 27.83 583
6. Agnė Sorakaitė 98 Ut DCS 28.74 529

Event 13 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
2012-11-09 Results Final
LR 2:07.65 Giedrius Titenis 2009
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Final
1. Giedrius Titenis 89 Anykšč 2:14.37 724 31.04 1:05.01 1:39.65 2:14.37
2. Vaidotas Blažys 92 K PM 2:15.38 708 31.56 1:06.27 1:40.96 2:15.38
3. Marius Mikalauskas 94 K C SM 2:15.49 706 30.84 1:05.68 1:40.97 2:15.49
4. Mantas Auruškevičius 95 Al SRC 2:21.50 620 31.33 1:07.85 1:44.75 2:21.50
5. Arnas Sedlevičius 92 VVSM 2:29.38 527 32.60 1:10.69 1:49.78 2:29.38

DSQ Pavel Pshyhodski 96 M Start
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LPF taurės varžybos
Anykščiai, 9- - 10-11-2012

Event 14 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
2012-11-09 Results
LR 8:56.54 Jūratė Ščerbinskaitė K C SM Anykščiai 2011

 : 11:25.80
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Guoda Jonelytė 95 Pan Žem 9:27.35 622
100m: 1:06.33 1:06.33 300m: 3:27.21 1:10.61 500m: 5:50.96 1:12.25 700m: 8:15.84 1:12.42
200m: 2:16.60 1:10.27 400m: 4:38.71 1:11.50 600m: 7:03.42 1:12.46 800m: 9:27.35 1:11.51

2. Aistė Kubiliūtė 97 K C SM 9:38.75 586
100m: 1:08.20 1:08.20 300m: 3:34.45 1:13.95 500m: 6:00.98 1:13.36 700m: 8:27.39 1:13.22
200m: 2:20.50 1:12.30 400m: 4:47.62 1:13.17 600m: 7:14.17 1:13.19 800m: 9:38.75 1:11.36

3. Karolina Varsockaja 95 VVSM 9:50.48 552
100m: 1:09.55 1:09.55 300m: 3:39.13 1:14.99 500m: 6:09.14 1:14.30 700m: 8:39.32 1:14.92
200m: 2:24.14 1:14.59 400m: 4:54.84 1:15.71 600m: 7:24.40 1:15.26 800m: 9:50.48 1:11.16

4. Augustė Dobrovolskytė 97 Šiaul Delf 10:04.70 514
100m: 1:10.78 1:10.78 300m: 3:41.43 500m: 6:13.97 1:16.22 700m: 8:49.00 1:17.79
200m: 400m: 4:57.75 1:16.32 600m: 7:31.21 1:17.24 800m: 10:04.70 1:15.70

5. Ieva Burneikytė 98 Pan Žem 10:06.65 509
100m: 1:12.22 1:12.22 300m: 3:45.36 1:16.95 500m: 6:17.15 1:15.73 700m: 8:51.36 1:17.68
200m: 2:28.41 1:16.19 400m: 5:01.42 1:16.06 600m: 7:33.68 1:16.53 800m: 10:06.65 1:15.29

6. Erika Martišiūtė 99 Pan Žem 10:07.39 507
100m: 1:10.71 1:10.71 300m: 3:45.92 1:17.31 500m: 6:20.71 1:17.39 700m: 8:54.52 1:16.47
200m: 2:28.61 1:17.90 400m: 5:03.32 1:17.40 600m: 7:38.05 1:17.34 800m: 10:07.39 1:12.87

7. Greta Segenytė 95 VVSM 10:32.20 450
100m: 1:13.00 1:13.00 300m: 3:51.01 1:19.71 500m: 6:33.44 1:21.13 700m: 9:14.29 1:20.42
200m: 2:31.30 1:18.30 400m: 5:12.31 1:21.30 600m: 7:53.87 1:20.43 800m: 10:32.20 1:17.91

8. Greta Gataveckaitė 00 Al SRC 10:50.91 412
100m: 1:16.04 1:16.04 300m: 4:01.59 1:22.87 500m: 6:47.48 1:22.89 700m: 9:33.82 1:22.76
200m: 2:38.72 1:22.68 400m: 5:24.59 1:23.00 600m: 8:11.06 1:23.58 800m: 10:50.91 1:17.09

9. Agnė Ginevičiūtė 98 K PM 10:52.00 410
100m: 1:14.75 1:14.75 300m: 3:58.09 1:21.70 500m: 6:42.19 1:21.61 700m: 9:29.31 1:23.53
200m: 2:36.39 1:21.64 400m: 5:20.58 1:22.49 600m: 8:05.78 1:23.59 800m: 10:52.00 1:22.69

Event 15 Men, 100m Medley Open
2012-11-09 Results Final
LR 52.35 Vytautas Janušaitis 2009
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Final
1. Deividas Margevičius 95 K C SM 57.10 702 26.23 57.10
2. Deividas Grigalionis 94 Pan Žem 58.87 641 26.95 58.87
3. Vytenis Slėnys 87 Pan Žem 59.81 611 27.90 59.81
4. Andrius Krasickas 93 Mar SM 1:02.36 539 29.30 1:02.36
5. Paulius Grigaliūnas 97 VVSM 1:02.62 532 29.38 1:02.62

DSQ Edgaras Štura 88 VVSM
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LPF taurės varžybos
Anykščiai, 9- - 10-11-2012

Event 16 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
2012-11-09 Results Final
LR 2:15.84 Ugnė Mažutaitytė K PM Anykščiai 2011
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Final
1. Nastassia Karakouskaya 96 M Start 2:20.63 624 33.48 1:09.11 1:45.57 2:20.63
2. Joana Ulytė 95 Pan Žem 2:21.18 616 34.00 1:09.72 1:46.28 2:21.18
3. Greta Remeikaitė 97 Pan Žem 2:28.37 531 35.62 1:12.84 1:50.87 2:28.37
4. Aneta Astrauskaitė 98 Šiaul Delf 2:29.63 518 35.98 1:13.51 1:51.96 2:29.63
5. Beatričė Grigalionytė 96 Pan Žem 2:30.85 505 35.58 1:12.81 1:51.60 2:30.85
6. Martyna Karmazinaitė 97 K PM 2:31.13 502 34.85 1:12.88 1:51.28 2:31.13

Event 17 Men, 50m Fly Open
2012-11-09 Results Final
LR 23.45 Vytautas Janušaitis 2009

Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

Final
1. Irmantas Vernickas 93 Anykšč 25.29 640
2. Donatas Balandis 91 VVSM 26.08 584
3. Deividas Margevičius 95 K C SM 26.12 581
4. Artūras Štura 92 VVSM 26.40 563
5. Giedrius Titenis 89 Anykšč 26.43 561
6. Edgaras Štura 88 VVSM 27.19 515

Event 18 Women, 4 x 50m Medley Open
2012-11-09 Results
LR 1:58.78 Kauno PM 2009
Points: FINA 2011

Rank Time Pts

1. VVSM 1 VVSM 2:03.23 578
Jonė Paurytė 95 32.13 Giedrė Grigonytė 95 28.04
Veronika Kunčinaitė 98 34.71 Karolina Varsockaja 95 28.35

2. K PM 1 K PM 2:03.31 577
Martyna Karmazinaitė 97 31.56 Ernesta Kareckaitė 98
Vaiva Štaraitė 98 Inga Šukytė 92

3. Ut DCS 1 Ut DCS 2:05.10 553
Ieva Zarankaitė 94 31.49 Dovilė Ryliškytė 98 30.66
Agnė Sorakaitė 98 34.96 Simona Šatkutė 94 27.99

4. Šiaul Delf 1 Šiaul Delf 2:10.88 483
Greta Pleikytė 99 32.32 Fausta Budriūtė 99 32.96
Viktorija Valiūtė 98 35.97 Aneta Astrauskaitė 98 29.63

5. K PM 2 K PM 2:11.22 479
Beatričė Kanapienytė 99 32.70 Asta Drevinskaitė 95 30.51
Agnė Šeleikaitė 00 37.66 Laura Mogenytė 96 30.35

6. Mar SM 1 Mar SM 2:11.43 476
Eglė Švedaitė 98 32.05 Emilija Vaineikytė 94 31.56
Greta Grigalevičiūtė 94 37.52 Karolina Kardokaitė 99 30.30

7. VVSM 2 VVSM 2:11.63 474
Eidvilė Jezukevičiūtė 97 33.29 Miglė Juškaitė 97 31.31
Gintarė Žigilėjūtė 97 38.01 Justina Dilkaitė 97 29.02
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Event 18, Women, 4 x 50m Medley, Open

Rank Time Pts

8. VVSM 3 VVSM 2:12.26 468
Eva Liminovič 00 34.07 Gabrielė Dvariškytė 96 32.24
Rūta Tranaitė 99 36.60 Neringa Jagminaitė 99 29.35

9. Al SRC 1 Al SRC 2:25.00 355
Greta Gataveckaitė 00 36.52 Emilija Struckutė 96 35.13
Karolina Truncytė 99 40.81 Inesa Karkauskaitė 99 32.54

Event 19 Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle Open
2012-11-09 Results
LR 1:25.89 Lietuvos rinktinė 2009
Points: FINA 2011

Rank Time Pts

1. VVSM 1 VVSM 1:34.07 632
Povilas Strazdas 96 23.52 Jevgenij Rogožin 96 23.15
Edgaras Štura 88 23.96 Donatas Balandis 91 23.44

2. Anykšč 1 Anykšč 1:36.96 578
Irmantas Vernickas 93 23.65 Dalius Šiaučiūnas 96 25.12
Mindaugas Bagdonas 95 24.69 Giedrius Titenis 89 23.50

3. K C SM 1 K C SM 1:37.62 566
Deividas Margevičius 95 24.16 Lukas Rutkauskas 96 25.04
Simas Žiaukas 91 24.46 Jonas Zakarauskas 95 23.96

4. K PM 1 K PM 1:38.28 555
Lukas Pranckevičius 95 24.57 Gytis Stankevičius 94 24.65
Kęstutis Rainys 94 24.92 Vaidotas Blažys 92 24.14

5. VVSM 2 VVSM 1:40.04 526
Augustinas Jakubauskas 94 26.93 Matas Lataitis 97
Artūr Jusel 95 25.51 Justas Leonavičius 94

6. K PM 2 K PM 1:40.56 518
Martynas Tušas 95 25.49 Andrius Pčalinas 96 24.89
Tadas Lėveris 94 25.03 Arminas Sederevičius 96 25.15

7. M Start 1 M Start 1:40.73 515
Pavel Savin 96 25.15 Nikita Sharapov 95 24.92
Leanid Yermakovich 97 26.03 Stanislau Supranenka 96 24.63

8. VVSM 3 VVSM 1:41.59 502
Artūras Štura 92 25.00 Emilis Laužikas 92 25.52
Aleksandr Pavlov 93 25.97 Arnas Sedlevičius 92 25.10

9. K PM 3 K PM 1:41.67 501
Pijus Mackevičius 96 25.87 Nedas Šiumeta 97 26.31
Nikodemas Kilmonas 94 24.30 Juozas Mackonis 97 25.19

10. Klp Gintaras 1 Klp Gintaras 1:41.98 496
Aurimas Razia 95 25.66 Vitalij Solovjov 94 25.90
Viktoras Navickas 95 25.86 Vilius Srėbalius 93 24.56

11. Klp Gintaras 2 Klp Gintaras 1:42.62 487
Haroldas Čijunskas 95 25.86 Vaclovas Rekašius 96 26.51
Artur Kudelko 97 25.05 Nikita Korsakov 94 25.20

12. K PM 4 K PM 1:43.07 481
Justas Puzinovas 95 25.18 Matas Inkėnas 95 26.26
Lukas Kriaučiūnas 94 25.67 Elvinas Daškevičius 95 25.96

13. VVSM 4 VVSM 1:43.60 473
Kirilas Kiseliovas 94 25.71 Paulius Grigaliūnas 97
Eimantas Milius 96 Vladimir Aripovskij 95
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LPF taurės varžybos
Anykščiai, 9- - 10-11-2012

Event 19, Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank Time Pts

14. Mar SM 1 Mar SM 1:44.11 466
Andrius Krasickas 93 25.18 Mantas Skaržinskas 97 26.15
Tomas Bendaravičius 94 25.70 Laurynas Černiauskas 95 27.08

15. VVSM 6 VVSM 1:44.55 461
Aistis Rokas Vyšniauskas 95 26.47 Erikas Valichovas 95 26.18
Domas Trinkūnas 94 25.63 Tomas Burbo 94 26.27

16. VVSM 5 VVSM 1:44.74 458
Andrejus Fadejev 96 26.17 Vytenis Vaišvilas 97 26.33
Rokas Vinclovas 96 26.06 Gytis Bielinis 96 26.18

17. Šiaul Delf 1 Šiaul Delf 1:44.78 458
Paulius Povilionis 96 25.96 Lukas Staškus 96 25.93
Edvinas Raila 95 25.80 Martynas Kasperavičius 94 27.09

18. K PM 5 K PM 1:45.19 452
Aurimas Povilaitis 97 26.05 Kasparas Jasinskas 96 26.62
Paulius Martinkėnas 99 26.70 Lukas Jonikis 96 25.82

19. Al SRC 1 Al SRC 1:46.93 430
Gytis Ogulevičius 96 26.80 Rokas Mockevičius 97 27.18
Tomas Vrubliauskas 95 25.99 Mantas Auruškevičius 95 26.96


